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QUADRO GENERALE RIASSUNTIVO DELLA GESTIONE FINANZIARIA ESERCIZIO 2019

FONDO CASSA AL 1/1/2019

RISCOSSIONI

PAGAMENTI

FONDO CASSA AL 31/12/2019

RESIDUI ATTIVI

TOTALE

RESIDUI PASSIVI

AVANZO

ENTRATE
USCITE

ECONOMIE

AA. 2019
AVANZO APPLICATO 2019
AVANZO AL 31.12.2019

RENDICONTO 2019

RESIDUI

1.579.945,53

1.508.351,40

8.868.937,79

6.395.783,45

CP
7.464.812,00
7.587.707,89

122.895,89
1.042.100,75

182.037,10
860.063,65

COMPETENZA

9.475,98

510.489,75

7.455.336,02

7.077.218,14

RS
10.448.883,32
7.904.134,85

2.544.748,47

TOTALE
1.379.751,83
1.589.421,51
2.018.841,15
1.809.171,47
16.324.273,81
14.515.102,34
13.473.001,59

1.042.100,75

TOT.
17.913.695,32
15.491.842,74

2.421.852,58



